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Results - Main
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:54.34LCHS-IE

1) Taylor, Riley A SR 2) Taylor, Quinn SO
3) Blaylock, Demi R SR 4) Anain, Pema JR

28.63 31.58 28.31 25.82
A2 1:59.23chs Swim Team-IE

1) Gonzalez, Alena JR 2) Hoover, Maren SR
3) Gonzalez, Simone SR 4) Kuhne, Ainsley FR

29.24 32.91 30.04 27.04
B3 2:03.52LCHS-IE

1) Stephens, Lauren JR 2) Slife, Trista JR
3) Young, Taylor SO 4) Grifϐith, Erin SO

33.66 32.75 32.13 24.98
A4 2:08.60Post Falls-IE

1) Misner, Kaylynn JR 2) Wasson, Charlie JR
3) Whitney, Daisy FR 4) Legler, Rihanna JR

30.66 39.88 31.35 26.71
B5 2:11.80chs Swim Team-IE

1) Towery, Karsten FR 2) Wallace, Addison FR
3) Maykuth, Allie FR 4) Pitsch, Olivia FR

32.73 35.75 30.36 32.96
A6 2:33.78Lewiston Swim

1) Clark, Ella FR 2) Ackerland, Jaylla JR
3) Wimer, Addy FR 4) Hendren, Bree FR

43.59 46.15 31.83 32.21
B7 2:42.82Lakeland-IE

1) Higbee, Marissa JR 2) Klein, Lily SO
3) Smith, Susannah SR 4) Reynolds, Laynee SR

40.29 43.18 43.77 35.58
C--- X2:25.96chs Swim Team-IE

1) Renner, Lorelai SO 2) Frank, Allie SO
3) Traina, Vivian SR 4) Estes, Jade SO

35.99 43.05 32.95 33.97
B--- DQPost Falls-IE

1) Hunter, Mersadie SO 2) Grieshaber, Alexis SR
3) Brown, Rebecca SR 4) Zirker, Adria JR

38.63 42.29 41.26 31.63
A--- DQLakeland-IE

1) Hinkle, Alyssa SO 2) Loutzenhiser, Summer FR
3) Schneider, Piper SO 4) Olson, Amanda SO

40.23 37.51 17.33 51.87
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:45.93LCHS-IE

1) Linford, Benjamin R SR 2) Brown, Elijah JR
3) Shaw, Eli FR 4) Grifϐith, Steven L SR

27.65 28.57 24.83 24.88
A2 1:47.08Lakeland-IE

1) Abbott, Ethan SR 2) Harrell, Ethan SR
3) Mamola, Michael FR 4) Couper, Jeremiah JR

26.77 35.57 19.77 24.97
A3 1:50.01chs Swim Team-IE

1) Cushman, Dawson FR 2) Oswald, Jackson SO
3) Voeller, Jace FR 4) Thorpe, Isaac JR

28.55 31.88 27.19 22.39

B4 1:59.17Lakeland-IE
1) Minix, Elijah SR 2) Sabatke, Thayer JR
3) Everett, Oliver SR 4) Friddle, Cooper SR

31.13 34.06 28.24 25.74
B5 2:01.13chs Swim Team-IE

1) Wright, Caleb JR 2) Gallatin, William SO
3) Dimitri, Joshua FR 4) Olaru, Andrei JR

30.30 32.87 32.60 25.36
A6 2:02.51Post Falls-IE

1) Holding, Isaac SR 2) Lavy, George JR
3) Seeds, Chance SO 4) Allen, Luke SR

31.21 33.34 28.67 29.29
A7 2:06.92Lewiston Swim

1) Antonich, Kaden SO 2) Bennett, Isaiah SR
3) Everett, Deegan JR 4) Lentz, Julian SO

32.20 35.89 26.92 31.91
B8 2:11.68Post Falls-IE

1) Holding, Taylor SO 2) Schmidt, Noah SR
3) Greaser, Nigel SO 4) Schmidt, Jonathan SO

33.62 36.71 35.80 25.55
C--- X2:32.02Lakeland-IE

1) Clement, Derrick SR 2) Davis, Peyton FR
3) Papenfuss, Calvin FR 4) Cates-Shelton, Ethan FR

44.11 40.76 38.80 28.35
C--- X2:45.75Post Falls-IE

1) Taylor, Colton FR 2) Cooper, Mikey SO
3) Tolliver, Joseph SO 4) Taylor, Wyatt JR

47.55 35.64 1:22.56
C--- XDQchs Swim Team-IE

1) Park, William JR 2) Ray, Camble JR
3) Flinn, Tanner FR 4) Dolan, Casey SO

32.66 37.05 32.07 28.44
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE FR1 2:03.82Sobek, Malynn
Post Falls-IE JR2 2:09.78Misner, Kaylynn
LCHS-IE JR3 2:12.58Strow, Clara
Lewiston Swim FR4 2:12.95Schraufnagel, Ryann
LCHS-IE FR5 2:19.64Haley, Emmersyn

32.02 35.51 37.17 34.94
LCHS-IE SO6 2:24.68Young, Taylor
Lewiston Swim JR7 2:27.92Sawyer, Corinne
chs Swim Team-IE SR8 2:32.06Traina, Vivian

35.18 1:56.94
Lakeland-IE SR9 2:34.81Hobbs, Addy

32.97 40.05 43.39 38.40
chs Swim Team-IE SO10 2:36.01Velin, Piper

37.44 40.31 40.45 37.81
Lakeland-IE SO11 2:36.04Olson, Amanda

36.48 39.11 40.84 39.61
Lakeland-IE SO12 2:39.89Schneider, Piper

37.50 42.24 41.51 38.64
chs Swim Team-IE SO13 2:40.83Renner, Lorelai
Lakeland-IE SO14 2:50.03Klein, Lily

37.63 43.20 44.72 44.48
Post Falls-IE JR15 2:53.23Wasson, Charlie

39.41 45.58 47.14 41.10
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Post Falls-IE SR16 2:59.15Sterling, Elery

37.78 43.82 1:37.55
Post Falls-IE JR17 3:03.25Zirker, Adria

43.22 49.13 48.36 42.54
 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE JR1 1:49.83Brown, Elijah

25.36 28.04 28.70 27.73
LCHS-IE FR2 1:53.51Bennett, Owen

26.00 29.00 29.65 28.86
Post Falls-IE SO3 1:59.17Seeds, Chance

27.24 30.07 31.56 30.30
Lakeland-IE SR4 2:00.69Harris, Logan

27.91 30.50 31.56 30.72
Lakeland-IE SR5 2:03.62Walters, Brody

27.16 31.10 33.30 32.06
chs Swim Team-IE SO6 2:20.29Dolan, Casey

33.25 36.44 37.28 33.32
chs Swim Team-IE FR7 2:20.36Dimitri, Joshua

32.49 37.44 37.61 32.82
Lakeland-IE SO8 2:29.83Peck, Christian

33.37 38.19 39.95 38.32
Lakeland-IE JR9 2:36.86Wood, Lincoln

34.59 40.33 42.02 39.92
Post Falls-IE JR10 2:38.24Garcia, Gabriel

36.79 42.27 41.92 37.26
LCHS-IE SO11 2:39.15Kelly, Brady

34.75 41.64 43.40 39.36
Post Falls-IE JR12 2:42.31Van Lehn, Alexander

37.11 42.77 43.25 39.18
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE SR1 2:19.75Blaylock, Demi R

30.22 35.56 39.77 34.20
LCHS-IE JR2 2:22.55Slife, Trista

31.54 37.42 40.21 33.38
chs Swim Team-IE FR3 2:28.41Kuhne, Ainsley

31.31 37.08 45.86 34.16
Lewiston Swim SR4 2:30.56Carr, Maggie

33.12 39.14 43.70 34.60
chs Swim Team-IE SR5 2:31.26Gonzalez, Simone

31.93 38.77 44.80 35.76
LCHS-IE JR6 2:36.21Craigie, Ashlyn

32.90 39.91 47.67 35.73
Lakeland-IE JR7 2:47.78Bretveld, Micah

32.71 41.76 53.20 40.11
chs Swim Team-IE SO8 2:55.52Dimitri, Lindsay

38.37 43.41 52.69 41.05
Post Falls-IE SO9 3:10.08Muir, Sydney

44.37 49.31 1:36.40
chs Swim Team-IE SO10 3:12.66Tyler, Shayla

43.24 46.40 1:43.02
Lakeland-IE FR11 3:15.89Loutzenhiser, Summer

43.49 54.47 48.74 49.19

Lakeland-IE SR12 3:34.56Reynolds, Laynee
49.53 57.47 56.40 51.16

Post Falls-IE SO--- DQLloyd, Abby
45.25 59.66 53.80 45.02

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lakeland-IE FR1 2:05.19Mamola, Michael

26.55 32.46 37.38 28.80
LCHS-IE JR2 2:09.52Linford, Zachary

26.35 32.43 40.48 30.26
Lakeland-IE SR3 2:10.96Abbott, Ethan

27.74 31.48 39.92 31.82
chs Swim Team-IE FR4 2:12.77Cushman, Dawson

27.47 33.48 39.80 32.02
chs Swim Team-IE FR5 2:14.71Voeller, Jace

28.09 34.30 41.18 31.14
LCHS-IE FR6 2:15.65Shaw, Eli

26.37 36.62 42.09 30.57
chs Swim Team-IE SO7 2:19.29Oswald, Jackson

29.77 36.53 39.63 33.36
Post Falls-IE SR8 2:29.20Holding, Isaac
Post Falls-IE SO9 2:35.39Holding, Taylor

31.68 40.39 46.71 36.61
Lakeland-IE SO10 2:37.42Raebel, Brock

34.68 40.73 46.07 35.94
Lakeland-IE SR11 2:38.05Everett, Oliver

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE JR1 25.73Anain, Pema
LCHS-IE SO2 26.05Strow, Sylvia
chs Swim Team-IE JR3 26.52Cotant, Camden
LCHS-IE SR4 26.68Taylor, Riley A
LCHS-IE SO5 26.71Grifϐith, Erin
Post Falls-IE JR6 27.37Legler, Rihanna
Post Falls-IE FR7 28.15Whitney, Daisy
chs Swim Team-IE SR8 28.18Traina, Vivian
chs Swim Team-IE SO9 29.71Kohal, Madison
Lakeland-IE SR10 29.96Smith, Sarah
Lakeland-IE SR11 29.99Lukey, Emeri
chs Swim Team-IE FR12 30.44Braga, Kamryn
Lewiston Swim FR13 30.59Wimer, Addy
Lewiston Swim FR14 32.30Hendren, Bree
Post Falls-IE FR15 32.62Kenney, Gracelyn
Post Falls-IE SR16 32.64Taggart, Kate
Lakeland-IE SO17 33.88Hinkle, Alyssa
Lewiston Swim JR18 34.93Villa, Cecilia
Lewiston Swim FR19 37.85Clark, Ella
Lakeland-IE SR20 38.41Frank, Mackenzie
TBL-IA JR21 41.19Jolliff, Kaely
LCHS-IE FR--- X29.79Goodwin, Payton
chs Swim Team-IE FR--- X33.32Scarborough, Miia
chs Swim Team-IE SO--- X36.27Frank, Allie
Post Falls-IE SO--- X40.09Pearse, Elise
Lakeland-IE FR--- X43.84Barker, Payton
Post Falls-IE JR--- X46.43Urrutia, Savannah
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Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
chs Swim Team-IE JR1 22.42Thorpe, Isaac
LCHS-IE SR2 24.42Linford, Benjamin R
Lakeland-IE JR3 24.81Couper, Jeremiah
Post Falls-IE SR4 25.62Holding, Isaac
Lewiston Swim SR5 26.09Bennett, Isaiah
chs Swim Team-IE JR6 26.15Wright, Caleb
Lakeland-IE SR7 26.16Friddle, Cooper
TBL-IA FR8 27.22Piper, Lachlan
chs Swim Team-IE FR9 27.61Irwin, Payson
Lakeland-IE FR10 28.92Cates-Shelton, Ethan
Post Falls-IE SR*11 29.37Allen, Luke
chs Swim Team-IE JR*11 29.37Irwin, Cooper
Post Falls-IE SO13 29.71Schmidt, Jonathan
Post Falls-IE SR14 29.90Schmidt, Noah
LCHS-IE FR15 29.98Lake, Eli
Lewiston Swim SO16 30.19Lentz, Julian
Lewiston Swim JR17 30.46Rothfusz, Daniel
Lakeland-IE FR18 30.55Papenfuss, Calvin
Lewiston Swim FR19 34.03Penkert, Noah
chs Swim Team-IE FR--- X28.37Flinn, Tanner
Post Falls-IE F--- X32.47Urrutia, Wesley
Post Falls-IE FR--- X32.89Taylor, Colton
Lakeland-IE FR--- X33.11Handford, Vash
Lakeland-IE SR--- X34.19Moline, Zane
chs Swim Team-IE JR--- X1:28.91Looper, John

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lakeland-IE JR1 1:00.74Mamola, Makena

28.75 31.99
LCHS-IE SO2 1:02.35Taylor, Quinn

29.34 33.01
LCHS-IE FR3 1:02.41Sobek, Malynn

29.75 32.66
LCHS-IE SO4 1:08.31Young, Taylor

32.21 36.10
chs Swim Team-IE FR5 1:08.56Towery, Karsten

32.74 35.82
chs Swim Team-IE FR6 1:13.08Maykuth, Allie

31.57 41.51
chs Swim Team-IE FR7 1:17.02Pitsch, Olivia

35.00 42.02
Post Falls-IE SR8 1:41.59Brown, Rebecca

43.90 57.69
Post Falls-IE SR9 1:55.52Sterling, Elery

49.68 1:05.84
chs Swim Team-IE SO--- DQKohal, Madison

37.35 43.86
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE JR1 57.85Linford, Zachary

26.64 31.21
LCHS-IE FR2 59.35Bennett, Owen

27.19 32.16

Post Falls-IE JR3 59.47Lavy, George
28.67 30.80

Lakeland-IE SR4 1:02.83Harrell, Ethan
29.96 32.87

Lewiston Swim JR5 1:03.52Everett, Deegan
28.29 35.23

Lewiston Swim SR6 1:09.14Bennett, Isaiah
31.38 37.76

chs Swim Team-IE JR7 1:10.34Olaru, Andrei
31.33 39.01

Lakeland-IE SR8 1:12.70Everett, Oliver
33.47 39.23

Lakeland-IE JR9 1:13.07Sabatke, Thayer
33.35 39.72

Post Falls-IE SO10 1:15.61Holding, Taylor
34.37 41.24

chs Swim Team-IE FR11 1:18.62Dimitri, Joshua
36.74 41.88

Post Falls-IE SR12 1:19.28Allen, Luke
34.83 44.45

LCHS-IE SO--- DQAtwood, Joshua
39.68 49.93

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE SO1 57.00Strow, Sylvia

27.31 29.69
chs Swim Team-IE SO2 57.13Snell, Delaney

27.50 29.63
chs Swim Team-IE JR3 57.85Cotant, Camden

27.95 29.90
LCHS-IE JR4 1:01.41Craigie, Ashlyn

29.27 32.14
Post Falls-IE JR5 1:01.86Legler, Rihanna

30.20 31.66
LCHS-IE FR6 1:03.25Haley, Emmersyn

30.31 32.94
Lewiston Swim JR7 1:03.60Sawyer, Corinne

30.58 33.02
Lakeland-IE SR8 1:06.63Smith, Sarah
LCHS-IE JR9 1:06.70Provost, Jillian

31.15 35.55
Lewiston Swim FR10 1:06.74Wimer, Addy

32.22 34.52
Lakeland-IE SR11 1:07.14Hobbs, Addy

31.30 35.84
chs Swim Team-IE SO12 1:14.25Velin, Piper

35.60 38.65
Post Falls-IE SR13 1:14.98Taggart, Kate

35.59 39.39
Post Falls-IE FR14 1:16.58Kenney, Gracelyn

35.44 41.14
Post Falls-IE SO15 1:16.71Lloyd, Abby

38.26 38.45
chs Swim Team-IE FR16 1:19.08Pitsch, Olivia

37.03 42.05
Lewiston Swim JR17 1:21.43Ackerland, Jaylla

37.73 43.70



Coeur D'Alene Area Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:05 PM  10/21/2023  Page 4
2023 IEL Oct 21st Invite - CDA - 10/21/2023

Results - Main
(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lewiston Swim JR18 1:22.28Villa, Cecilia

38.11 44.17
Lakeland-IE SR19 1:24.46Frank, Mackenzie

40.36 44.10
Lakeland-IE FR20 1:30.05McCracken, Alyse

42.15 47.90
chs Swim Team-IE FR--- X1:10.54Patrick, Arin

34.66 35.88
Post Falls-IE SO--- X1:14.58Muir, Sydney

36.49 38.09
chs Swim Team-IE SO--- X1:16.01Estes, Jade

35.59 40.42
LCHS-IE FR--- X1:16.85Ellsworth, Kyra
Lewiston Swim FR--- X1:27.58Clark, Ella

39.32 48.26
Post Falls-IE SO--- X1:31.48Pearse, Elise

44.00 47.48
 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
chs Swim Team-IE JR1 49.43Thorpe, Isaac

23.80 25.63
LCHS-IE SR2 55.00Grifϐith, Steven L

26.79 28.21
Lakeland-IE SR3 55.33Walters, Brody

25.96 29.37
Lakeland-IE JR4 55.68Couper, Jeremiah

25.83 29.85
chs Swim Team-IE JR5 59.10Olaru, Andrei

27.95 31.15
Lakeland-IE SR6 1:01.26Friddle, Cooper
chs Swim Team-IE FR7 1:01.96Keith, Owen

29.42 32.54
chs Swim Team-IE JR8 1:05.38Irwin, Cooper

30.87 34.51
Post Falls-IE SO9 1:05.51Schmidt, Jonathan

31.54 33.97
Post Falls-IE SO10 1:06.65Greaser, Nigel

32.64 34.01
Lakeland-IE JR11 1:07.38Wood, Lincoln

32.29 35.09
Post Falls-IE SO12 1:12.64Brown, Jonas

35.29 37.35
Lewiston Swim JR13 1:13.74Rothfusz, Daniel

33.65 40.09
LCHS-IE SO14 1:13.97Kelly, Brady

35.13 38.84
Lewiston Swim FR15 1:15.90Penkert, Noah

36.77 39.13
Post Falls-IE SO16 1:20.50Tolliver, Joseph

38.96 41.54
chs Swim Team-IE FR--- X1:02.53Irwin, Payson

29.48 33.05
chs Swim Team-IE SO--- X1:03.13Dolan, Casey

30.70 32.43
Lakeland-IE FR--- X1:15.40Handford, Vash

Lakeland-IE SR--- X1:18.16Moline, Zane
36.80 41.36

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE JR1 5:22.25Anain, Pema

28.37 31.34 32.05 32.48
33.04 33.44 33.31 33.12
33.29 31.81

Post Falls-IE JR2 5:46.10Misner, Kaylynn
31.43 34.12 34.51 35.18
34.78 35.11 35.10 35.38
35.63 34.86

Lewiston Swim FR3 5:50.64Schraufnagel, Ryann
32.84 35.67 35.76 36.26
36.08 35.38 34.91 35.38
34.55 33.81

chs Swim Team-IE FR4 5:55.22Towery, Karsten
31.65 34.98 35.84 36.36
36.58 37.07 36.05 36.71
36.20 33.78

Lewiston Swim FR5 6:05.34Carr, Sophia
33.17 35.83 36.81 37.20
36.91 36.48 37.31 37.86
37.56 36.21

LCHS-IE FR6 6:08.19Goodwin, Payton
31.99 35.90 36.96 37.51
37.61 36.82 38.10 38.71
38.30 36.29

chs Swim Team-IE FR7 6:13.00Wallace, Addison
32.23 35.57 37.31 38.78
38.82 38.86 38.88 38.28
37.99 36.28

chs Swim Team-IE SR8 6:21.34Gonzalez, Simone
32.88 36.43 37.69 38.93
38.97 39.91 39.88 39.63
39.76 37.26

Lakeland-IE JR9 6:31.29Bretveld, Micah
32.06 1:18.33 41.39 41.42
40.19 40.57 40.22 39.91
37.20

chs Swim Team-IE SO10 6:53.30Dimitri, Lindsay
35.90 40.58 42.14 41.99
42.24 43.02 42.92 43.19
42.52 38.80

Post Falls-IE SR11 7:27.41Grieshaber, Alexis
38.29 43.57 44.94 46.38
46.97 46.31 46.91 46.42
45.88 41.74

Post Falls-IE JR12 7:47.63Crippen, Rebecca
41.81 45.52 47.22 48.75
49.14 46.89 47.71 48.26
48.05 44.28

Lakeland-IE SR13 7:52.85Smith, Susannah
41.44 1:33.85 48.85

49.22 1:36.80 44.69
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(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lakeland-IE JR14 8:01.46Higbee, Marissa

39.44
48.34

Post Falls-IE JR15 8:09.46Zirker, Adria
42.06 48.59 51.77 50.01
51.71 50.31 51.57 50.27
48.84 44.33

Lakeland-IE SR16 9:16.96Reynolds, Laynee
45.10 1:49.40 56.95 58.18
58.93 58.78 58.38 57.57
53.67

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lakeland-IE FR1 4:53.79Mamola, Michael

25.90 28.73 30.18 30.23
30.06 30.51 30.24 29.88
29.50 28.56

Post Falls-IE SO2 5:15.75Seeds, Chance
27.69 29.99 31.29 31.66
32.10 31.76 32.35 32.51
33.68 32.72

chs Swim Team-IE FR3 5:25.16Voeller, Jace
28.22 31.86 33.03 33.32
33.53 33.70 33.64 33.39
32.62 31.85

LCHS-IE FR4 5:26.56Shaw, Eli
29.08 33.12 33.95 34.16
33.84 34.00 32.62 32.73
32.34 30.72

Lakeland-IE SR5 5:39.74Harris, Logan
29.21 32.41 33.85 35.19
35.85 36.02 35.50 35.25
34.01 32.45

Lewiston Swim SO6 5:52.48Antonich, Kaden
30.05 34.40 35.53 35.52
36.13 36.09 36.70 36.66
36.60 34.80

Lakeland-IE SO7 6:31.70Raebel, Brock
1:09.94 4:00.82

39.94 16.74
Lakeland-IE SO8 6:48.88Peck, Christian

34.96 39.74 41.79 42.70
42.86 42.95 41.81 41.61
42.22 38.24

LCHS-IE FR9 6:50.30Lake, Eli
32.72 36.40 39.73

42.82 1:25.94 2:11.97
Post Falls-IE JR10 6:57.72Garcia, Gabriel

36.15 43.02 42.56 42.89
43.37 42.91 44.11 43.41
41.67 37.63

Post Falls-IE SO11 7:17.47Brown, Jonas
0.08

Lewiston Swim SO12 7:32.69Lentz, Julian
36.73 42.90 46.00 47.70
46.33 47.15 47.62 47.96
47.14 43.16

Post Falls-IE JR13 7:40.19Van Lehn, Alexander
41.99 47.85 49.47 49.07
47.35 47.43 46.29 46.07
45.62 39.05

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.56LCHS-IE

1) Strow, Sylvia SO 2) Slife, Trista JR
3) Sobek, Malynn FR 4) Taylor, Quinn SO

26.23 26.70 26.23 25.40
A2 1:47.85chs Swim Team-IE

1) Snell, Delaney SO 2) Gonzalez, Alena JR
3) Hoover, Maren SR 4) Cotant, Camden JR

27.20 26.41 27.16 27.08
B3 1:54.48LCHS-IE

1) Provost, Jillian JR 2) Craigie, Ashlyn JR
3) Haley, Emmersyn FR 4) Blaylock, Demi R SR

30.58 27.37 29.55 26.98
A4 1:54.55Post Falls-IE

1) Misner, Kaylynn JR 2) Taggart, Kate SR
3) Legler, Rihanna JR 4) Whitney, Daisy FR

27.60 32.65 26.94 27.36
A5 1:55.07Lakeland-IE

1) Mamola, Makena JR 2) Smith, Sarah SR
3) Bretveld, Micah JR 4) Lukey, Emeri SR

26.67 30.54 28.80 29.06
B6 1:55.37chs Swim Team-IE

1) Towery, Karsten FR 2) Wallace, Addison FR
3) Maykuth, Allie FR 4) Gonzalez, Gianna SO

28.85 29.28 28.38 28.86
A7 1:55.73Lewiston Swim

1) Carr, Maggie SR 2) Sawyer, Corinne JR
3) Carr, Sophia FR 4) Schraufnagel, Ryann FR

28.36 29.62 29.45 28.30
B8 2:06.23Lakeland-IE

1) Schneider, Piper SO 2) Olson, Amanda SO
3) Hobbs, Addy SR 4) Loutzenhiser, Summer FR

33.39 30.37 15.29 47.18
B9 2:12.02Post Falls-IE

1) Lloyd, Abby SO 2) Muir, Sydney SO
3) Kenney, Gracelyn FR 4) Wasson, Charlie JR

35.38 32.33 32.46 31.85
B10 2:16.16Lewiston Swim

1) Wimer, Addy FR 2) Villa, Cecilia JR
3) Ackerland, Jaylla JR 4) Hendren, Bree FR

31.16 37.84 35.51 31.65
C--- X2:12.12chs Swim Team-IE

1) Andrus, Evie SO 2) Estes, Jade SO
3) Scarborough, Miia FR 4) Patrick, Arin FR

34.79 34.93 33.51 28.89
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Results - Main
(Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C--- X2:31.76Post Falls-IE

1) Pearse, Elise SO 2) Urrutia, Savannah JR
3) Hunter, Mersadie SO 4) Sterling, Elery SR

40.45 46.43 31.77 33.11
C--- X2:35.44Lakeland-IE

1) Smith, Susannah SR 2) McCracken, Alyse FR
3) Frank, Mackenzie SR 4) Barker, Payton FR

36.93 38.04 1:20.47
 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:36.89LCHS-IE

1) Bennett, Owen FR 2) Grifϐith, Steven L SR
3) Linford, Zachary JR 4) Brown, Elijah JR

24.40 25.43 24.56 22.50
A2 1:39.29Lakeland-IE

1) Harris, Logan SR 2) Harrell, Ethan SR
3) Walters, Brody SR 4) Couper, Jeremiah JR

25.61 24.73 24.38 24.57
A3 1:40.49chs Swim Team-IE

1) Voeller, Jace FR 2) Wright, Caleb JR
3) Gallatin, William SO 4) Cushman, Dawson FR

25.34 25.83 25.42 23.90
B4 1:52.78Lakeland-IE

1) Friddle, Cooper SR 2) Raebel, Brock SO
3) Sabatke, Thayer JR 4) Peck, Christian SO

27.54 28.55 56.69
A5 1:57.10Post Falls-IE

1) Allen, Luke SR 2) Schmidt, Jonathan SO
3) Greaser, Nigel SO 4) Schmidt, Noah SR

29.22 29.55 28.86 29.47
B6 2:09.12Post Falls-IE

1) Brown, Jonas SO 2) Cooper, Mikey SO
3) Van Lehn, Alexander JR 4) Garcia, Gabriel JR

33.57 32.07 31.17 32.31
C--- X2:12.73Lakeland-IE

1) Clement, Derrick SR 2) Handford, Vash FR
3) Davis, Peyton FR 4) Moline, Zane SR

32.44 37.93 29.36 33.00
C--- X2:20.70Post Falls-IE

1) Tolliver, Joseph SO 2) Taylor, Colton FR
3) Taylor, Wyatt JR 4) Urrutia, Wesley F

36.14 33.56 38.89 32.11
B--- DQchs Swim Team-IE

1) Keith, Owen FR 2) Ray, Camble JR
3) Flinn, Tanner FR 4) Park, William JR

27.16 26.73 28.54 25.36
 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE SR1 1:01.29Taylor, Riley A

29.88 31.41
Lakeland-IE JR2 1:03.12Mamola, Makena

30.43 32.69
LCHS-IE SO3 1:03.16Grifϐith, Erin

31.02 32.14

chs Swim Team-IE JR4 1:03.37Gonzalez, Alena
30.73 32.64

chs Swim Team-IE FR5 1:07.46Kuhne, Ainsley
32.98 34.48

Post Falls-IE FR6 1:10.88Whitney, Daisy
35.42 35.46

Lewiston Swim SR7 1:10.89Carr, Maggie
34.79 36.10

LCHS-IE JR8 1:11.86Stephens, Lauren
35.25 36.61

Lewiston Swim FR9 1:12.82Carr, Sophia
35.68 37.14

chs Swim Team-IE FR10 1:13.45Braga, Kamryn
35.33 38.12

Lakeland-IE SR11 1:19.10Lukey, Emeri
38.47 40.63

chs Swim Team-IE SO12 1:24.15Andrus, Evie
40.20 43.95

Post Falls-IE SO13 1:25.29Hunter, Mersadie
42.24 43.05

Lakeland-IE SO14 1:30.20Hinkle, Alyssa
44.02 46.18

Post Falls-IE SR15 1:30.80Brown, Rebecca
44.46 46.34

Lakeland-IE JR16 1:31.64Higbee, Marissa
42.52 49.12

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Lakeland-IE SR1 57.44Abbott, Ethan

28.17 29.27
LCHS-IE SR2 58.18Linford, Benjamin R

28.60 29.58
chs Swim Team-IE JR3 1:07.34Wright, Caleb

31.70 35.64
Lewiston Swim SO4 1:08.26Antonich, Kaden

32.90 35.36
Lakeland-IE SR5 1:08.50Minix, Elijah

32.75 35.75
chs Swim Team-IE FR6 1:18.33Flinn, Tanner

38.99 39.34
Post Falls-IE F7 1:19.64Urrutia, Wesley

39.18 40.46
LCHS-IE SO8 1:25.53Atwood, Joshua

42.51 43.02
Post Falls-IE SO9 1:25.95Greaser, Nigel

41.36 44.59
Lakeland-IE FR10 1:28.18Cates-Shelton, Ethan

44.46 43.72
Lakeland-IE SR11 1:34.86Clement, Derrick

45.46 49.40
Post Falls-IE FR12 1:41.85Taylor, Colton

49.14 52.71
 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE SO1 1:07.63Taylor, Quinn

31.82 35.81
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Results - Main
(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE SR2 1:10.11Blaylock, Demi R

33.64 36.47
LCHS-IE JR3 1:11.72Slife, Trista

33.66 38.06
chs Swim Team-IE SR4 1:13.78Hoover, Maren

34.80 38.98
chs Swim Team-IE SO5 1:16.96Snell, Delaney

35.31 41.65
chs Swim Team-IE FR6 1:16.98Wallace, Addison

36.32 40.66
Lakeland-IE FR7 1:24.37Loutzenhiser, Summer

39.07 45.30
chs Swim Team-IE FR8 1:25.34Patrick, Arin

39.16 46.18
Lakeland-IE SO9 1:27.67Olson, Amanda

40.57 47.10
LCHS-IE FR10 1:29.24Ellsworth, Kyra
Post Falls-IE JR11 1:31.09Wasson, Charlie

41.82 49.27
Lakeland-IE SO12 1:36.50Klein, Lily

46.29 50.21
Post Falls-IE SR13 1:36.93Grieshaber, Alexis

45.45 51.48
TBL-IA FR14 1:39.21Jolliff, Hannah
Lewiston Swim JR15 1:39.74Ackerland, Jaylla

46.39 53.35
Post Falls-IE JR16 1:43.00Crippen, Rebecca

49.29 53.71
TBL-IA JR17 1:46.71Jolliff, Kaely

48.29 58.42
Lakeland-IE FR--- DQMcCracken, Alyse

52.94 57.61
Post Falls-IE JR--- DQUrrutia, Savannah

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LCHS-IE JR1 1:02.15Brown, Elijah

29.41 32.74
Lakeland-IE SR2 1:07.58Harrell, Ethan

31.68 35.90
chs Swim Team-IE SO3 1:09.56Oswald, Jackson

32.18 37.38
Post Falls-IE JR4 1:11.61Lavy, George

33.67 37.94
LCHS-IE SR5 1:12.10Grifϐith, Steven L

33.95 38.15
Lakeland-IE JR6 1:15.75Sabatke, Thayer

35.55 40.20
chs Swim Team-IE SO7 1:16.07Gallatin, William

36.69 39.38
chs Swim Team-IE FR8 1:17.10Davis, Andrew

37.05 40.05
chs Swim Team-IE JR9 1:19.13Ray, Camble

37.33 41.80
Lewiston Swim JR10 1:21.50Everett, Deegan

37.56 43.94

TBL-IA FR11 1:21.82Piper, Lachlan
38.59 43.23

Post Falls-IE SR12 1:24.43Schmidt, Noah
38.67 45.76

Lakeland-IE FR13 1:29.25Papenfuss, Calvin
40.45 48.80

Lakeland-IE FR14 1:31.72Davis, Peyton
42.38 49.34

Post Falls-IE SO15 1:51.92Tolliver, Joseph
50.68 1:01.24

Post Falls-IE SO--- DQCooper, Mikey
40.74 53.19

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:48.80LCHS-IE

1) Grifϐith, Erin SO 2) Sobek, Malynn FR
3) Anain, Pema JR 4) Taylor, Riley A SR

27.64 57.32 27.09 56.23
27.93 57.71 27.53 57.54

A2 3:56.74chs Swim Team-IE
1) Kuhne, Ainsley FR 2) Snell, Delaney SO
3) Gonzalez, Alena JR 4) Cotant, Camden JR

28.65 59.13 27.92 59.38
27.63 57.58 28.62 1:00.65

B3 4:09.43LCHS-IE
1) Craigie, Ashlyn JR 2) Young, Taylor SO
3) Haley, Emmersyn FR 4) Strow, Sylvia SO

30.02 1:02.84 30.23 1:03.32
31.03 1:05.21 27.22 58.06

A4 4:14.30Lewiston Swim
1) Carr, Maggie SR 2) Sawyer, Corinne JR
3) Carr, Sophia FR 4) Schraufnagel, Ryann FR

29.93 1:02.96 31.28 1:05.07
30.55 1:03.93 29.93 1:02.34

B5 4:16.54chs Swim Team-IE
1) Gonzalez, Simone SR 2) Maykuth, Allie FR
3) Traina, Vivian SR 4) Braga, Kamryn FR

29.78 1:02.07 31.04 1:06.80
30.55 1:03.68 29.30 1:03.99

A6 4:20.68Lakeland-IE
1) Mamola, Makena JR 2) Bretveld, Micah JR
3) Smith, Sarah SR 4) Lukey, Emeri SR

27.63 56.68 31.20 1:06.67
32.42 1:19.85 20.80 57.48

A7 5:02.52Post Falls-IE
1) Taggart, Kate SR 2) Brown, Rebecca SR
3) Lloyd, Abby SO 4) Grieshaber, Alexis SR

35.78 1:14.78 37.90 1:17.87
37.23 1:16.34 35.43 1:13.53

B8 5:08.67Post Falls-IE
1) Muir, Sydney SO 2) Zirker, Adria JR
3) Crippen, Rebecca JR 4) Sterling, Elery SR

35.83 1:15.04 35.54 1:17.99
38.59 1:18.44 36.78 1:17.20
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Results - Main
(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B9 5:22.58Lakeland-IE

1) Schneider, Piper SO 2) Higbee, Marissa JR
3) Hinkle, Alyssa SO 4) Reynolds, Laynee SR

35.36 1:14.33 37.11 1:23.66
36.12 1:17.82 40.81 1:26.77

C--- X5:10.86chs Swim Team-IE
1) Velin, Piper SO 2) Andrus, Evie SO
3) Scarborough, Miia FR 4) Tyler, Shayla SO

37.18 1:18.66 37.06 1:26.20
31.26 1:10.84 36.38 1:15.16

C--- X5:46.05Lakeland-IE
1) Klein, Lily SO 2) McCracken, Alyse FR
3) Smith, Susannah SR 4) Barker, Payton FR

38.14 1:21.79 41.30 1:32.94
35.49 1:19.12 1:32.20

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:31.10LCHS-IE

1) Shaw, Eli FR 2) Linford, Zachary JR
3) Bennett, Owen FR 4) Linford, Benjamin R SR

26.18 53.70 25.25 53.53
24.70 51.76 24.44 52.11

A2 3:33.53Lakeland-IE
1) Abbott, Ethan SR 2) Walters, Brody SR
3) Harris, Logan SR 4) Mamola, Michael FR

25.32 53.00 26.03 54.76
25.85 54.67 23.93 51.10

A3 3:35.44chs Swim Team-IE
1) Cushman, Dawson FR 2) Oswald, Jackson SO
3) Davis, Andrew FR 4) Thorpe, Isaac JR

25.97 54.26 27.18 57.44
26.35 53.66 16.26 50.08

A4 3:52.24Post Falls-IE
1) Lavy, George JR 2) Holding, Isaac SR
3) Holding, Taylor SO 4) Seeds, Chance SO

26.70 56.35 26.42 56.14
30.15 1:03.82 26.81 55.93

B5 4:04.22chs Swim Team-IE
1) Gallatin, William SO 2) Dimitri, Joshua FR
3) Ray, Camble JR 4) Olaru, Andrei JR

29.44 1:01.54 28.80 1:02.11
30.41 1:03.15 27.25 57.42

A6 4:11.32Lewiston Swim
1) Antonich, Kaden SO 2) Rothfusz, Daniel JR
3) Everett, Deegan JR 4) Bennett, Isaiah SR

28.69 1:00.33 32.93 1:11.63
28.45 59.88 27.78 59.48

B7 4:16.32Lakeland-IE
1) Everett, Oliver SR 2) Minix, Elijah SR
3) Peck, Christian SO 4) Raebel, Brock SO

30.94 1:03.98 28.15 59.39
32.01 1:08.91 30.03 1:04.04

B8 4:58.27Post Falls-IE
1) Van Lehn, Alexander JR 2) Garcia, Gabriel JR
3) Urrutia, Wesley F 4) Brown, Jonas SO

35.21 1:12.52 36.85 1:17.41
34.62 1:21.36 1:06.98

C--- X4:11.15chs Swim Team-IE
1) Park, William JR 2) Irwin, Cooper JR
3) Irwin, Payson FR 4) Keith, Owen FR

27.85 1:00.88 30.68 1:04.78
29.85 1:03.12 29.31 1:02.37

C--- X4:57.49Lakeland-IE
1) Clement, Derrick SR 2) Davis, Peyton FR
3) Papenfuss, Calvin FR 4) Wood, Lincoln JR

35.29 1:14.10 36.40 1:25.52
28.77 1:08.22 32.87 1:09.65


